
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,399 4,978
2 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,305 4,949
3 1910670001516 Fort	Yohann FRA 4,522 4,903
4 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 4,744 5,308
5 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 4,699 5,467
6 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,747 5,093
7 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 5,026 5,577
8 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,036 5,385
9 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,880 5,798
10 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,956 5,687
11 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,055 5,869
12 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,093 5,680
13 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,145 5,738
14 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,232 5,558
15 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 5,360 -
16 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,403 -
17 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 5,414 -
18 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,515 -
19 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA 5,655 -
20 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 5,688 -
21 1020670006815 Ney	Alexandre FRA 5,858 -
22 1020670007281 Lefebvre	Luca FRA 6,181 -
23 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 7,943 -
24 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA DQ -
25 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Acrocéan
Pornichet,	France,	30	-	31	March	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,958 5,452
2 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,706 5,341
3 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 4,961 5,635
4 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,150 5,685
5 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 4,884 5,995
6 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,079 6,067
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,082 5,607
8 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,495 6,133
9 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA 5,740 -
10 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 6,692 -
11 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA DQ -
11 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA DQ -
11 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,510 6,327
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 5,520 6,186
3 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,607 6,258
4 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,179 6,754
5 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 7,201 -
6 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 7,356 -
7 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA 7,603 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,903 5,431
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 4,815 5,591
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,006 5,553
4 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,258 5,934
5 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,505 6,189
6 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,553 6,310
7 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,592 6,084
8 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,776 5,858
9 2000670000168 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,237 6,380
10 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,509 6,097
11 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,584 6,696
12 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,621 -
13 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,653 6,473
14 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,029 7,091
15 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 6,474 6,906

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



16 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,497 7,795
17 2020670005870 Delalande	Lila FRA 7,155 -
18 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 8,134 -
19 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA 8,351 -
20 2020670004457 Riffaut	Camille FRA 9,192 -
21 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 5,319 6,021
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 5,539 5,990
3 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,503 5,972
4 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 5,776 6,423
5 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,575 6,362
6 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,794 6,629
7 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 6,598 7,010
8 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA 6,692 7,248
9 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA 7,198 -
10 2050670007156 Hoorelbeck	Charline FRA 8,908 -
11 2050670007157 Hoorelbeck	Roxane FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,530 6,195
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 5,799 6,534
3 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 6,015 6,731
4 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,988 6,752
5 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA 6,026 7,064
6 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA 6,487 7,767
7 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,870 7,262
8 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA 7,243 8,428
9 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN 7,277 -
10 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 7,635 -
11 2060670005933 Viogne	Lucie FRA 8,005 -
12 2060670007301 Wisznewski	Alicia FRA 8,791 -
13 2060670006034 Aupy	Emma FRA 9,804 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,794 6,323 F
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 6,213 6,607 M
3 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 6,423 7,021 M
4 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,172 7,577 M
5 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 6,833 7,423 M
6 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 6,964 7,991 F
7 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,998 7,537 F
8 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 8,032 9,225 M
9 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle HUN 8,713 - F
10 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA 9,232 - F
11 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 9,915 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
2 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
3 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
6 1010670004762 Josse	Mathieu FRA
7 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
8 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA
9 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
10 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
11 1880670007302 Guilbaud	Thomas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
2 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
3 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA
4 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
5 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	PBM	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
3 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
4 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
5 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
6 2020670005870 Delalande	Lila FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
3 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
4 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
6 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
7 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
8 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
9 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
2 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA
5 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
7 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
9 1010670004762 Josse	Mathieu FRA
9 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA
9 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
9 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
13 1880670007302 Guilbaud	Thomas FRA
13 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
3 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
4 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
5 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
5 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
7 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
7 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
9 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
9 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
9 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
9 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
13 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
13 2020670005870 Delalande	Lila FRA
13 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
13 2060670007301 Wisznewski	Alicia FRA
13 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
13 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
19 2020670004457 Riffaut	Camille FRA
19 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA
19 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
19 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 143
2 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 130
3 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 120
4 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120
5 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 110
5 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 110
5 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 110

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 135
2 1020670006815 Ney	Alexandre FRA 132
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 120
4 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 120
5 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 120
6 1020670007281 Lefebvre	Luca FRA 110
6 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 110

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 115
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 115
3 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 110
4 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 110
5 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 105
6 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 105
7 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100
8 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 90
9 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 90
9 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90
11 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 90
2 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 85
3 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 70
4 1080670007303 Lambert	Clement FRA 60
5 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 0
5 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 107
2 2960670007169 Petrow	Charlotte FRA 105
3 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 95
4 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 95
4 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95
4 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 95
4 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 95
8 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90
9 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA 70
9 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	BM	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA 107
2 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA 85
3 2070670006454 Feneux	Clarisse FRA 85
4 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 85
5 2060670005935 Guillet	Justine FRA 80
6 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN 70
7 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PB	Women


